
NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Schulz, Cindy Field Supervisor 804-824-2426 804-654-1842 cindy_schulz@fws.gov
Giacoman, Becky Budget Analyst 804-824-2427 rebeca_giacoman@fws.gov
Temple, Katie Administrative Support Assistant 804-824-2421 katie_temple@fws.gov

Andersen, Troy Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2428 804-654-9235 troy_andersen@fws.gov
Hoskin, Sumalee Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2414 sumalee_hoskin@fws.gov
Nystrom, Sarah Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2413 sarah_nystrom@fws.gov
Stanhope, Jennifer Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2408 jennifer_stanhope@fws.gov
Stephenson, Chelsey Biological Sciences Student Trainee 804-824-2405 chelsey_stephenson@fws.gov
Whitlock, Alison Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2410 alison_whitlock@fws.gov

Lingenfelser, Susan Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2415 804-854-6969 susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov
Barbee, Peggy NRDAR Admin Record 804-824-2406 margaret_barbee@fws.gov
Ciparis, Serena (@ VA Tech) Fish & Wildlife Biologist 540-231-1257 serena_ciparis@fws.gov
Condon, Anne Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2407 anne_condon@fws.gov
Jones, Jess (@ VA Tech) Fish & Wildlife Biologist 540-231-2266 jess_jones@fws.gov
McCloskey, John Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2404 john_mccloskey@fws.gov

Byrd, Dave Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2412 david_byrd@fws.gov
Carter, Melanie (@ Abingdon, VA) Civil Engineer 276-623-1233 x21 804-832-5144 melanie_carter@fws.gov
Kanuckel, Corey (@ Abingdon, VA) Fish and Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x24 TBD corey_kanuckel@fws.gov
Knight, Marilyn Fish and Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2411 TBD marilyn_knight@fws.gov
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NAME TITLE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Hylton, Roberta Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x22 roberta_hylton@fws.gov

Agbalog, Rose Fish & Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x23 rose_agbalog@fws.gov
Richard, Jordan Fish & Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x26 jordan_richard@fws.gov
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